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Section 1 - Offi ce of Commi ssi on Cl er k 

Docket No. 160064-TX Date Docketed: 03/22/2016 Title : Application for certificate t o provide local 
tel ecommuni cations servi ce by I NOIGITAL, INC d/ b/a I Ndi gi tal. 

Company: INDIGITAL, LLC d/ b/ a INdigital 

Offi cial Filing Date: ---­
Last Day t o Suspend : 

Referred t o: AFD 

Expirati on: 

AIT APA CAO 
("()" indicates OPR) I 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. 

CLK DET ECO ENG GCL 
X 

Time Schedul e 
PrQgrj!m Modul ~ B1 (a) WARNI NG: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNA L PLANNING OOCUHENT 

IT I S TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
St aff Assignmeots FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(BSO) 413- 6770 

IDM (TEL 

X 

Due Dates 
OPB S:taff S Deas, C Beard [QJ Current CASR revi si on level 

G Foal eman 
1. " St aff Recommendation 
2. " Commissi on Conference (Aqenda) 
3. " PAA Order - Cl ose i f No Prot est 
4 . " Consummati nq Order if No Protest - Cl ose Docke 
s. 
6. 
7. 

St aff Counsel S Hopkins 8. 
9. 

OCRs 10. 
11 . 
12. 
13. 
14. 
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19. 
20 . 
21. 
22 . 
23. 
24. 
2S . 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/ or decidinq thi s case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commi ssion ~Commi ssion Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 3S. 
Date fil ed with CLK: 04/ 07/2016 36. 

37. 
I nitials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40 . 

Sectl Qn 3 - Cha1rman Compl et es Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- H ear1ng 1cer s ott· ( ) Preheari n Office r 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commi ssioner s 

Exam 
ALL I BW I ED I GH I BI I PT 

X I I I I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1 ss1oner i s Panel Chairman: 
t he identi cal panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner , a Hearing Exami ner or a Staff Member i s 
assi gned t he full Commi ssion decides t he case. 

PSC/CLK01S-C (Rev. 07/12) " COMPLETED EVENTS 

BW 

Approved: 
Dat e: 

Previ ous Current 

NONE 05/ 26/ 2016 
NONE 06/09/2016 
NONE 06/29/2016 
NONE 07/11/2016 
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